Chairmanship of  • Audit Committee - Member   • Audit Committee -  Limited

committees of all public • Stakeholders Relationship   Member • Audit Committee -

limited companies   Committee - Member   • Stakeholders Relationship  Member

including Gufic  • Corporate Social   Committee - Member  • Nomination &

Biosciences Limited   Responsibility Committee -   • Corporate Social   Remuneration

as on March 31, 2023   Member   Responsibility Committee  Committee - Member

 • Risk Management   - Member • Risk Management

  Committee - Member   • Risk Management   Committee - Member

 • Executive Committee -   Committee - Chairman • Corporate Social

  Member   • Executive Committee -   Responsibility

   Chairman   Committee -

   Chairman

Name of listed entities  NIL NIL NIL NIL

from which the person

 has resigned in the

past three years

*exclusive of sitting and travelling expenses

BIOSCIENCES LIMITED

Annexure B
Pre and Post Preferential Issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Category Category of Shareholder Pre-Issue (As on June 30, 2023) Post-Issue

  Number of   % of   Number  % of

  shares held Shareholding of  shares held Shareholding

A. SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP:

Indian Individuals 419,93,298 43.32 419,93,298 41.88

 Bodies Corporate 307,14,853 31.68 307,14,853 30.63

 Sub-Total 727,08,151 75.00 727,08,151 72.51

Foreign Foreign Promoters NIL NIL NIL NIL

 Total (Promoter &

 Promoter Group) (A) 727,08,151 75.00 727,08,151 72.51

B.  PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING – NON PROMOTERS:

Institutions Mutual Funds 10,00,231 1.03 10,00,231 1.00

 Alternate Investment Funds 123,943 0.13 123,943 0.12

 NBFCs registered with RBI 1500 0.00 1500 0.00

 Foreign Portfolio Investors 682,493 0.70 682,493 0.68

 Sub-Total (Institutions) 18,08,167 1.86 18,08,167 1.80

Non- Directors and their relatives

Institutions (excluding Independent  641,045 0.66 641,045 0.64

 Directors and Nominee

 Directors)

 Individuals 172,90,844 17.83 172,90,844 17.24

 IEPF 244,506 0.25 244,506 0.24

 Clearing Members 6,205 0.01 6,205 0.01

 Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 661,690 0.68 661,690 0.66

 LLP 811,985 0.84 811,985 0.81

 HUF 17,14,941 1.77 17,14,941 1.71

 Private Bodies Corporate 10,56,972 1.09 43,89,972 4.38

 Sub-Total

 (Non-Institutions) 224,28,188 23.14 257,61,188 25.69

 Total Public

 Shareholding (B) 242,36,355 25.00 275,69,355 27.49

C. Shareholding of Non-Promoter Non-Public

 Custodian/ DR holder NIL NIL NIL NIL

 Total Shareholding of

 Non-Promoter Non-Public NIL NIL NIL NIL

 Total (A + B+C) 969,44,506 100.00 10,02,77,506 100.00

25